
U15ME
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:50

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DALSJÖ August LUGIL SWE 12 2011-01-11
2 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 8 2011-02-22
3 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 1 2010-07-18
4 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 4 2011-12-01
5 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 1 2010-03-29
6 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 5 2011-10-12
7 NILSSON Vidar HFSH SWE 10 2010-12-04



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15ME
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:50
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 1
2 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 1
3 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 4
4 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 5
5 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 8
6 NILSSON Vidar HFSH SWE 10
7 DALSJÖ August LUGIL SWE 12



U15ME
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U15ME
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:50
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 2010-03-29
2 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
3T NILSSON Vidar HFSH SWE 2010-12-04
3T KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 2011-10-12
5 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 2011-12-01
6 DALSJÖ August LUGIL SWE 2011-01-11



U15ME
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:50
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIKLUND Maximiliam SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 7
Total participants: 7
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 1

SWE: 7 participants



U15WE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:50

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 7 2012-03-16
2 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 6 2012-03-16
3 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 3 2010-03-23
4 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 13 2013-08-10
5 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 9 2013-02-19
6 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 11 2013-03-10



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15WE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:50
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 3
2 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 6
3 HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 7
4 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 9
5 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 11
6 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 13



U15WE
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U15WE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:50
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 2010-03-23
2 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 2012-03-16
3T HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 2012-03-16
3T NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 2013-02-19
5 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 2013-03-10
6 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 2013-08-10



U15WE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:50
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1
WALLÉN Lars SWE 513185 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 6
Total participants: 6
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 3 participants
DEN: 2 participants
GER: 1 participants



U15XE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 23 2012-03-16
2 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 16 2012-03-16
3 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 2 2010-03-23
4 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-08-10
5 DALSJÖ August LUGIL SWE 99999 2011-01-11
6 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 99999 2011-02-22
7 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2 2010-07-18
8 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 99999 2011-12-01
9 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 1 2010-03-29
10 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 99999 2011-10-12
11 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-02-19
12 NILSSON Vidar HFSH SWE 99999 2010-12-04
13 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-03-10



U15XE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 1
2 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2
3 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 2
4 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 16
5 HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 23
6 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 99999
7 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 99999
8 NILSSON Vidar HFSH SWE 99999
9 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 99999
10 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 99999
11 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 99999
12 DALSJÖ August LUGIL SWE 99999
13 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 99999



U15XE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 11
Referee(s):

WALLÉN Lars (LUGIL / SWE)

STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL / SWE

DALSJÖ August LUGIL / SWE

KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL / SWE

JACOBSSON Emil FKCK / SWE

MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL / GER

HADBERG Lucia TAASF / DEN

NILSSON Vidar HFSH / SWE

Piste 12
Referee(s):

METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (LUGIL / SWE)

HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL / SWE

FRÖJD Nils LUGIL / SWE

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

HADBERG Claudia TAASF / DEN

CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL / SWE



U15XE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
2 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
4 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
5 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 3 0,60 17 11 +6 Advanced
6 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 3 0,60 16 13 +3 Advanced
7 HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
8 NILSSON Vidar HFSH SWE 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
9 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 2 0,33 22 21 +1 Advanced
10 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 1 0,20 7 20 -13 Advanced
11 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Advanced
12 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced
13 DALSJÖ August LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced



U15XE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 11

12:15

Referee(s):

METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (LUGIL / SWE)

FRÖJD Nils LUGIL / SWE

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL / SWE

NILSSON Vidar HFSH / SWE

MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL / GER

KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL / SWE

HADBERG Lucia TAASF / DEN

Piste 12

12:15

Referee(s):

WALLÉN Lars (LUGIL / SWE)

NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL / SWE

STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL / SWE

DALSJÖ August LUGIL / SWE

HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH / SWE

JACOBSSON Emil FKCK / SWE

HADBERG Claudia TAASF / DEN



U15XE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1T HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
1T JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 2010-03-29
3 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 2010-03-23
4 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 2011-12-01
5 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 2011-10-12
6 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 2012-03-16
7 HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 2012-03-16
8 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 2011-02-22
9 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 2013-02-19
10 NILSSON Vidar HFSH SWE 2010-12-04
11 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 2013-03-10
12 DALSJÖ August LUGIL SWE 2011-01-11
13 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 2013-08-10



U15XE
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WALLÉN Lars SWE 513185 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 10 participants
DEN: 2 participants
GER: 1 participants


